Brinton Meadows

David W. Richardson
Gregory Harbottle Inc.*
Joanne L. Foxxe

Josh Jerman

Kenneth M. 'Ken' Hayo*
Leah Harbottle*

Mary Anne Fitch*
Maureen Spence
Meghan Clair

Nam L. Le Viet*

Robert H.'Robbie' Dein*
Tim Stice

Tyler Coons

Welcome Hawaii Properties

FTHE BIG ISLAND

Angel Wannemacher
Hapuna Estates
Joni J. Metzler*
Kohanaiki

Laura Monahan
Noelani Spencer
Penn Henderson
Rebecca Keliihoomalu
Renée H. Kraft
Tomoko Matsumoto*
Wailana Herbst
Yvonne J. Khouri-Morgan*

BUSINESS PAREN

Averylily Design Studio
Indich Collection
Padilla Designs, LLC*
Soigné

-5 [SLAND OF MAUI

12

18, 36

7

42

56

33

7
21,24,25,29
38

29

21, 24,25
33

56

12

13

57
60-61
20, 35

16-17

46

50

59

51

49
62-63

52

54
22
10-11
28

* Founding or Prestigious Member

AN O On 1

Ambur Kiriu 34
Anne Hogan Perry Cover, 30-31
Ashley Clagstone 48
Beth Chang 37
Cathy J Berenberg 53
Esther Park Kusunoki 58
John “Jack” Tyrrell* 2-3
Ken K. Kawamoto 37
Marti Hazzard 48
May Lew Tyrrell* 2-3
Myron Kiriu 34
Noel Pietsch Shaw 41,45
Orion Barels 23
Robert Perry Cover, 30-31
Sachi Braden 39
Sean F. Ginella 44
Sherrie Sasaki 34
Tracy Allen* 4-6
Vicki Hossellman 32

THE ISLAND OF KAUAI

Christie Busto 26
Diane Pavao 43
Donna Rice 55
Jeff Skinner 27
Jennifer Lee Busto 26
John C. Ferry Back Cover, 14-15
Larry Fudge 43
Lynda Gill 47
Suzanne M. Harding 27
Timbers Kaua'i 40

18.4 07/05/23
18,5 09/06/23
18.6 11/02/23

08/18-10/19
10/20 - 12/19
12/20 - 02/24
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501 Fourth Street, #854
Lake Oswego, OR 97034
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Chief Executive Officer
Solar Hing
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