

ISSUE 18.3

INDEX



* Founding or Prestigious Member



THE ISLAND OF MAUI

Brinton Meadows	12
David W. Richardson	18, 36
Gregory Harbottle Inc.*	7
Joanne L. Foxxe	42
Josh Jerman	56
Kenneth M. 'Ken' Hayo*	33
Leah Harbottle*	7
Mary Anne Fitch*	21, 24, 25, 29
Maureen Spence	38
Meghan Clair	29
Nam L. Le Viet*	21, 24, 25
Robert H. 'Robbie' Dein*	33
Tim Stice	56
Tyler Coons	12
Welcome Hawaii Properties	13

THE BIG ISLAND

Angel Wannemacher	57
Hapuna Estates	60-61
Joni J. Metzler*	20, 35
Kohanaiki	16-17
Laura Monahan	46
Noelani Spencer	50
Penn Henderson	59
Rebecca Keliihoomalu	51
Renée H. Kraft	49
Tomoko Matsumoto*	62-63
Wailana Herbst	52
Yvonne J. Khouri-Morgan*	19

BUSINESS PARTNERS

Averylily Design Studio	54
Indich Collection	22
Padilla Designs, LLC*	10-11
Soigné	28

THE ISLAND OF OAHU

Ambur Kiriu	34
Anne Hogan Perry	Cover, 30-31
Ashley Clagstone	48
Beth Chang	37
Cathy J Berenberg	53
Esther Park Kusunoki	58
John "Jack" Tyrrell*	2-3
Ken K. Kawamoto	37
Marti Hazzard	48
May Lew Tyrrell*	2-3
Myron Kiriu	34
Noel Pietsch Shaw	41, 45
Orion Barels	23
Robert Perry	Cover, 30-31
Sachi Braden	39
Sean F. Ginella	44
Sherrie Sasaki	34
Tracy Allen*	4-6
Vicki Hossellman	32

THE ISLAND OF KAUAI

Christie Busto	26
Diane Pavao	43
Donna Rice	55
Jeff Skinner	27
Jennifer Lee Busto	26
John C. Ferry	Back Cover, 14-15
Larry Fudge	43
Lynda Gill	47
Suzanne M. Harding	27
Timbers Kaua'i	40



ahuihou >

ISSUE	DEADLINE	CIRCULATION
18.4	07/05/23	08/18 - 10/19
18.5	09/06/23	10/20 - 12/19
18.6	11/02/23	12/20 - 02/24

LUXURY HOME MAGAZINE®
PACIFIC LUXURY LIVING™

501 Fourth Street, #854
Lake Oswego, OR 97034

Phone: 808.499.5491

FOR ADVERTISING INFORMATION VISIT:

luxuryhomemagazine.com
info@lhmhi.com

The most comprehensive and targeted distribution in the area, bar none!

LHM Media Group

Phone: 916.458.6010
info@lhmmediagroup.com
LuxuryHomeMagazine.com

Visit Our Blog:
LuxuryHomeMagazine.com/blog

Chief Executive Officer
Solar Hing

Chief Operations Officer
Jessica Hing

Publishing Opportunities
publishing@lhmmediagroup.com

Published six times per year

©2023 LHM Media Group



Made & Printed in the USA.

Luxury Home Magazine® and LuxuryHomeMagazine.com are protected trademarks of LHM Media Group. Publisher is an authorized Independent Distributor and Licensee for a market specific area of Luxury Home Magazine® and LuxuryHomeMagazine.com. Publisher is licensed through LHM Media Group. LHM Media Group is not responsible for the contents of the magazine or the acts or omissions of the publisher or its representatives and makes no representations or guarantees. Reproduction in whole or in part (including materials, photos and formats) in any form without written permission from LHM Media Group is prohibited. All submissions become the property of LHM Media Group and may be used in any print, digital, social and online media. All rights reserved.

The information contained in *Luxury Home Magazine®* is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. Contact each individual agent to verify information, which is subject to change.